HOT DRINKS

Americano £3.00
Latte £3.20
Flat White £3.20
Cappuccino £3.20
Macchiato £2.50
Mocha £3.30
Espresso £2.30
Extra Shot of Coffee £0.80
Shot of Flavour £0.80
Tea

Hot Chocolate (White or Milk) £3.20
Deluxe Hot Chocolate £3.70
(With Cream & Marshmallows)

MILK SHAKES £3.80
Vanilla, Strawberry, Banana, Chocolate, Raspberry

ICE FRAPPE’S £3.95

Regular / Large

£3.50
£3.70
£3.60
£3.70
£3.90
£2.80

£2.30
£3.60
£4.20

Mango, Red Berry, Strawberry, Peach, Iced Latte, Iced Mocha

HOMEMADE SCONES, PANCAKES, CAKES & PASTRIES
Available from the counter

BREAKFAST

Full Scottish Breakfast £7.95
Pancake & Bacon Maple Syrup £6.95
Pancake & Fresh Fruit and Syrup £6.95
French Toast & Crispy Bacon £7.50
Traditional Eggs Benedict £7.20
Scrambled Poached Eggs & Toast £5.50
Freshly Baked Croissant £2.70
Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Egg & Toast £7.50

Toast, Butter and Jam £3.00
Porridge Oats (Add Berries) £4.00 £5.00
CAFE 51 SEEDED ROLL/ BAGEL

Bacon, Sausage or Scrambled Egg £2.90/£3.70
Extra filling; Link/Square, Fried Egg,

Potato Scone, Pudding, Mushrooms or Onions £0.80

)

274

51 Beresford Terrace, Ayr, KA7 2HD
Tel: 01292 292575

( l/z/’ﬁ,

/

HOMEMADE SOUP
Medium

Large

Crusty Bread & Butter
Buttered Seeded Roll

ROLLS/ WRAPS/ SANDWICHES

Choose from;

Tuna Mayo, Cheese, Chicken Mayo, Spicy Chicken,
Egg, York Ham, Coronation Chicken

All available with or without Salad

(Lettuce/Red Onion/Tomato/Cucumber)

Chicken & Bacon Caesar

Ploughman’s

BLT

PANINI’'S/TOASTIE’S

Chicken, Cranberry & Brie
Bacon, Brie & Caramelised Onion
Chicken, Pepperoni & Mozzarella
Cheddar Cheese & York Ham
Haggis Cheddar & Chutney

£3.30
£4.00
£0.80
£1.20

£3.95
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£4.20
£5.20

SALAD BOX (Freshly made garden salads)

Honeyed Goats Cheese & Pine Nut £6.45
Chicken & Bacon Caesar £6.45
Prawn Marie Rose & Salmon £7.25

CHICKEN TEMPURA

With Side Salad & Dipping Sauces £6.45/£9.95

CAFE 51 BURGER'’S (All Served with Side Salad & Fries)

80z Prime Beef with Cheese &Bacon £9.95
Cajun Spiced Chicken £9.20
BBQ (Mature Cheddar & Onion Rings) £9.95
PIZZA

Homemade dough cooked in our traditional pizza oven
Margarita £8.15
Barbecue Chicken £8.95
Veggie £8.25
Pepperoni £8.85
Scotsman (Black Pudding, Haggis & Cheddar) £9.55
AFTERNOON TEA

Sandwich with filling of your choice,
Scone & Pancake served with Jam & Cream,

Traybakes & Cream Cake £11.00
KIDS

Cheese Toastie & Chips £4.00
Chicken Nuggets & Chips £4.15
Sausages, Chips & Beans £3.95
SIDE ORDERS

Fries £2.90
Cajun Fries £3.00
Beer Battered Onion Rings £3.50
Chip Roll £3.00

DAILY SPECIALS
Remember to check what’s on our daily specials board!



SALAD BOX (Freshly made garden salads)

HOT DRINKS Regular / Large
Americano £2.60 £3.00 a I l O r a Goats Cheese & Pine Nut £4.95

Latte £2.70 £3.10 Honeyed Goats Cheese, Roasted Pine-nut, Lettuce,
Flat White £2.90 £3.20 Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion & Mixed Peppers
Cappuccino £2.80 £3.20 CAFE & RESTAURANT Chicken Caesar £6.45
Macchiato £2.50 - 32 New Bridge Street, Ayr KA7 1JX Chicken, Lettuce, Croutons & Parmesan
Mocha £2.70 £3.00 TEL: 01292 289 919
Con Panna £2.60 - Waldorf £4.55
Extra Shot of Coffee £0.80 - Lettuce, Apple, Grapes, Celery & Mayo
Shot of Flavour £0.80 - TAKEAWAY M E N U o ? / g
Tea £2.05 £2.20 Hot Bacon & Black Pudding £4.95
Hot Chocolate £2.90 £3.15 SANDWICHES, WRAPS & ROLLS Bacon, Black Pudding, Lettuce, Tomato,
Deluxe Hot Chocolate £3.25 £3.75 Choose from; Cucumber & Red Onion
(With Cream & Marshmallows) Tuna Mayo, Cheese, Chicken Mayo, Cajun Chicken,
Egg, York Ham, Coronation Chicken £2.95 CAKES & PASTRIES
COLD DRINKS All available with or without Salad Millionaires Shortbread £2.00
Milkshake £2.95 Spicy Chicken £3.20 Malteser Cake £2.00
Iced Frappes £2.95 Chicken & Bacon Caesar £3.20 Lemon Slice £2.00
Iced Latte/Mocha (+cream) Ploughman’s £3.20 Mallow Slice £2.00
BLT £3.20 Sugar Doughnut £2.00
DAILY SPECIALS Toffee Crisp £2.00
Remember to check what’s on our daily specials PANINI O,R TOASTIE Danish Pastries £2.20
board or ask a member of staff! Served with Salad & Coleslaw Carrc?t Ca.ke . £2.10
Ham & Cheese £3.95 Empire Biscuits £2.00
BREAKFAST Tuna Melt £3.95 Fresh Cream Meringue £2.55
Bacon, Sausage or Scrambled Egg Chicken, Cranberry & Brie £4.85 Fruit Loaf & Butter £1.80
Seeded roll / Bagel £2.50/£2.95 Bacon, Brie & Caramelised Onion £4.85 Scone (Butter/Flora) £1.85
Extra Filling: Link/Square, Fried Egg, Steak, Red Pepper Mayo & Rocket Salad £5.25 Toasted £1.95
Potato Scone, Pudding, Mushrooms, or Onion £0.75 Haggis Cheddar & Chutney £4.85 Scotch Pancake (Butter/Flora) £1.90
Croissant, Butter & Marmalade £2.00 Roasted Veg & Cream Cheese £4.85 Toasted £2.00
Croissant & Bacon £3.00 Goats Cheese, Bacon & Chutney £4.85 Jam £0.30
Toast, Butter & Marmalade £2.20 GLUTEN FREE
Bagel & Cream Cheese £2.95 PIZZA 12" Carrot Cake/ Chocolate Cake £2.65
Bagel, Cream Cheese & Smoked Salmon £3.65 Margarita £7.95 Portion of Cream £0.90
Bagel, Cream Cheese & Bacon £3.40 Barbecue Chicken £7.95
Pepperoni £7.95 PRIVATE FUNCTIONS/ EVENTS AND OUTDOOR CATERING
HOMEMADE SOUP Please ask a member of staff for details or contact
Medium £2.90 SIDE ORDERS Pandoracafe51@gmail.com
Large £3.10 Fries £2.30
Crusty Bread & Butter £0.55 Cajlun Frlles £2.45 Find us on Facebook to keep up to date with all the latest
Onion Rings £2.00 competitions, deals and information on our upcoming events.
Coleslaw £1.30



