HOT DRINKS	Regular / Large
Americano	£3.00 £3.50
Latte	£3.20 £3.70
Flat White	£3.20 £3.60
Cappuccino	£3.20 £3.70
Macchiato	£2.50 -
Mocha	£3.30 £3.90
Espresso	£2.30 £2.80
Extra Shot of Coffee	£0.80 -
Shot of Flavour	£0.80 -
Теа	£2.30
Hot Chocolate (White or Milk)	£3.20 £3.60
Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£3.70 £4.20
(With Cream & Marshmallows)	
MILK SHAKES	£3.80
Vanilla, Strawberry, Banana, Chocolate, Raspberry	/
ICE FRAPPE'S	£3.95
Mango, Red Berry, Strawberry, Peach, Iced Latte, I	lced Mocha

HOMEMADE SCONES, PANCAKES, CAKES & PASTRIES *Available from the counter*

BREAKFAST

Full Scottish Breakfast	£7.95
Pancake & Bacon Maple Syrup	£6.95
Pancake & Fresh Fruit and Syrup	£6.95
French Toast & Crispy Bacon	£7.50
Traditional Eggs Benedict	£7.20
Scrambled Poached Eggs & Toast	£5.50
Freshly Baked Croissant	£2.70
Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Egg & Toast	£7.50
Toast, Butter and Jam	£3.00
Porridge Oats (Add Berries)	£4.00 £5.00

CAFÉ 51 SEEDED ROLL/ BAGEL

Bacon, Sausage or Scrambled Egg	£2.90/£3.70
Extra filling; Link/Square, Fried Egg,	
Potato Scone, Pudding, Mushrooms or Onions	£0.80

51 Beresford Terrace, Ayr, KA7 2HD Tel: 01292 292575

TAKEAWAY MENU

HOMEMADE SOUP

Medium	£3.30
Large	£4.00
Crusty Bread & Butter	£0.80
Buttered Seeded Roll	£1.20

ROLLS/ WRAPS/ SANDWICHES

Choose from;Tuna Mayo, Cheese, Chicken Mayo, Spicy Chicken,Egg, York Ham, Coronation ChickenAll available with or without Salad(Lettuce/Red Onion/Tomato/Cucumber)£3.95Chicken & Bacon CaesarFloughman'sBLT£4.25

PANINI'S/TOASTIE'S

Chicken, Cranberry & Brie	£5.20
Bacon, Brie & Caramelised Onion	£5.20
Chicken, Pepperoni & Mozzarella	£5.20
Cheddar Cheese & York Ham	£4.20
Haggis Cheddar & Chutney	£5.20

Gluten Free Options available – please ask

SALAD BOX (Freshly made garden salads)	
Honeyed Goats Cheese & Pine Nut	£6.45
Chicken & Bacon Caesar	£6.45
Prawn Marie Rose & Salmon	£7.25

CHICKEN TEMPURA

With Side Salad & Dipping Sauces

£6.45/£9.95

CAFÉ 51 BURGER'S (All Served with Side Salad & Fries)	
8oz Prime Beef with Cheese & Bacon	£9.95
Cajun Spiced Chicken	£9.20
BBQ (Mature Cheddar & Onion Rings)	£9.95

PIZZA

Homemade dough cooked in our traditional pizza oven	
Margarita	£8.15
Barbecue Chicken	£8.95
Veggie	£8.25
Pepperoni	£8.85
Scotsman (Black Pudding, Haggis & Cheddar)	£9.55

AFTERNOON TEA

Sandwich with filling of your choice, Scone & Pancake served with Jam & Cream, Traybakes & Cream Cake £11.00

KIDS

Cheese Toastie & Chips	£4.00
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£4.15
Sausages, Chips & Beans	£3.95

SIDE ORDERS

Fries	£2.90
Cajun Fries	£3.00
Beer Battered Onion Rings	£3.50
Chip Roll	£3.00

DAILY SPECIALS

Remember to check what's on our daily specials board!

HOT DRINKS	Regular / Large
Americano	£2.60 £3.00
Latte	£2.70 £3.10
Flat White	£2.90 £3.20
Cappuccino	£2.80 £3.20
Macchiato	£2.50 -
Mocha	£2.70 £3.00
Con Panna	£2.60 -
Extra Shot of Coffee	£0.80 -
Shot of Flavour	£0.80 -
Теа	£2.05 £2.20
Hot Chocolate	£2.90 £3.15
Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£3.25 £3.75
(With Cream & Marshmallows)	

COLD DRINKS

£2.95
£2.95

DAILY SPECIALS *Remember to check what's on our daily specials* board or ask a member of staff!

BREAKFAST

Bacon, Sausage or Scrambled Egg	
Seeded roll / Bagel	£2.50/£2.95
Extra Filling: Link/Square, Fried Egg,	
Potato Scone, Pudding, Mushrooms, or Onion	£0.75
Croissant, Butter & Marmalade	£2.00
Croissant & Bacon	£3.00
Toast, Butter & Marmalade	£2.20
Bagel & Cream Cheese	£2.95
Bagel, Cream Cheese & Smoked Salmon	£3.65
Bagel, Cream Cheese & Bacon	£3.40
HOMEMADE SOUP	
Medium	£2.90
Large	£3.10
Crusty Bread & Butter	£0.55

Pandora

-CAFE & RESTAURANT-

32 New Bridge Street, Ayr KA7 1JX TEL: 01292 289 919

TAKEAWAY MENU

SANDWICHES, WRAPS & ROLLS

Choose from;	
Tuna Mayo, Cheese, Chicken Mayo, Cajun Chicken,	
Egg, York Ham, Coronation Chicken	£2.95
All available with or without Salad	
Spicy Chicken	£3.20
Chicken & Bacon Caesar	£3.20
Ploughman's	£3.20
BLT	£3.20

PANINI OR TOASTIE

Served with Salad & Coleslaw

Ham & Cheese	£3.95
Tuna Melt	£3.95
Chicken, Cranberry & Brie	£4.85
Bacon, Brie & Caramelised Onion	£4.85
Steak, Red Pepper Mayo & Rocket Salad	£5.25
Haggis Cheddar & Chutney	£4.85
Roasted Veg & Cream Cheese	£4.85
Goats Cheese, Bacon & Chutney	£4.85

PIZZA 12"

Margarita	£7.95
Barbecue Chicken	£7.95
Pepperoni	£7.95

SIDE ORDERS

Fries	£2.30
Cajun Fries	£2.45
Onion Rings	£2.00
Coleslaw	£1.30

SALAD BOX (Freshly made garden salads) Goats Cheese & Pine Nut Honeyed Goats Cheese, Roasted Pine-nut, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion & Mixed Peppers	£4.95
Chicken Caesar Chicken, Lettuce, Croutons & Parmesan	£6.45
Waldorf Lettuce, Apple, Grapes, Celery & Mayo	£4.55
Hot Bacon & Black Pudding Bacon, Black Pudding, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Red Onion	£4.95
CAKES & PASTRIES	
Millionaires Shortbread	£2.00
Malteser Cake	£2.00
Lemon Slice	£2.00
Mallow Slice	£2.00
Sugar Doughnut	£2.00
Toffee Crisp	£2.00
Danish Pastries	£2.20
Carrot Cake	£2.10
Empire Biscuits	£2.00
Fresh Cream Meringue Fruit Loaf & Butter	£2.55
Scone (Butter/Flora)	£1.80 £1.85
Toasted	£1.85
Scotch Pancake (Butter/Flora)	£1.90
Toasted	£2.00
Jam	£0.30
GLUTEN FREE	20.00
Carrot Cake/ Chocolate Cake	£2.65
Portion of Cream	£0.90

PRIVATE FUNCTIONS/ EVENTS AND OUTDOOR CATERING Please ask a member of staff for details or contact Pandoracafe51@gmail.com

